Grayhil l ,  Inc. • 561 Hil lgrove Avenue • LaGrange, I l l inois 60525-5997 • USA • Phone: 708-354-1040 • Fax: 708-354-2820 • www.grayhil l .com
S
y
s
t
e
m
5

Unless otherwise specified, tolerances are ± 0.010 (0,35).
Part No. 72-PMX-32AD or 72-PMX-32D
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
Controller Board
72-PMX-24D Parallel controller board for up to 24 digital I/O modules
72-PMX-32AD Parallel controller board for 32 G5 analog or digital I/O modules
72-PMX-32D Parallel controller board for 32 G5 digital I/O modules
Adapter Card
72-PC28 IBM PC parallel port plug-in board, includes 72-UMP manual
 User’s Manual
72-UMP Manual with utility software and sample programs
For finished ribbon cable assemblies, see “Controller Accessories”
Available from your local authorized Gray-